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Capacity changes

Performance curves
The performance curves are based on water at 20°C. Other circumstances might change the 
performance. See below how the capacity will change at different viscosities and suction lifts. 
These curves are valid for all metal pumps.
 

Example see the red line
A flow of 10 liter/minute is desired. The discharge head is calculated to 20 mWC. We choose a T25.  
It requires an air pressure of 4 bar and will consume approximately 0.10 Nm3 air per minute.

Suction lift (m)

%
 o

f n
or

m
al

 fl
ow

Viscosity (cPs)

%
 o

f n
or

m
al

 fl
ow

Capacity changes at different suction lifts Capacity changes at different viscosities

Changes reserved without notice

mWC
HEAD

CAPACITY

10

20

400 80 120 160 200

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 9000

30

40

50

60

70

80
8

6

4

2

1,0
35,3 1,5

53,0
2,0
70,6

2,5
88,3

3,0
106

T820PSIG

USGPM

l/min

100 20 30 40 50 m3/h

Air pressure (bar)
Air consumption (Nm3/min, SCFM)

Metal series Performance curves | Capacity changes


